ROYAL CITY REALTY (HALTON) LTD.

AN INDEPENDENT MEMBER BROKER

BUS. (519) 853-2074 25 MAIN ST. NORTH,
TOR. LINE (416) 450-9344 ACTON
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A . BARBARA
fob - T ——— LY GLENN
b\ ‘ ate three bedroom } S=
QQG comes complete with v oo
mail. -t 4 stove in family room,
enzuite 1, interlock b[;ick driveway - D e e Residence 519-853-0923
and more. @ home call Don Schenk, L — S—— —— : .
Sales Rep., 1. ,77 or 877.7887 (Res.). HAVE YOU BEEN BY THIS VALUE PACKED HOME? | [LPeser Tovsn ofice 853-2074
Asking L N———— Y X1y | | ONLY $179,400
COUNTRYWIDE AL.-PRO REALTY INC. CWO91-031 DON SCHENK, The Owners Now Enjoy:
. 328 Guelph St., Georgetown wa—— o About 2300 sq. ft. finished beautifully 5 year old home.

e Room to park 4 cars + 1 in garage with auto control. North side only.

o Professional design interlocKing brick/concrete driveway - for both houses.
® 4 big bedrooms, master with walk-in closet.

o Walkout slider from oak Kitchen to [arge deck.

o Walkout from quality open concept rec room - lots of room for pool table.
o This home has space & value for your family. A must on your [ist.

* Assumable mortgage approx, $133,000 & vendor will consider holding small second.
For Personal Viewing Please Call OPEN HOUSE

BARBARA GLENN RCA1-019 | 196 CHRISTIE ST.
e . ROCKWOOD
TRATRRRG R L TR T SAT., APRIL 13th
1-3 P.M.

RCA1-006

Gorgeous, spacnous 4 bdrm home sntualed on 10 ac. fronhng
paved road easy commuting to 401. The home is updated with
elegant decor, quality bdim., hardwood, main floor family, laundry
rms., sep. dining, living rm., fireplace. Huge garage. A must if you
are looking for convenient country. Call Dora MacKinnon,
Associale Broker for details at 873-3377 or 877-1430 (Res.)
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Member of

B L L1 —— $359,900. O M M R I
COUNTRYWIDE ALL-PRO REALTY INC.  CWS30-170 pora MacKINNON . :
328 Guelph St., Georgetown Associate Broker CorporatIOnS In

Support of Recycling

Well maintained super
clean home for only
$169,900! Huge eat-in
kitchen, separate dining
room with walkout, 3
large bedrooms, fenced
yard, low heating bills.
Call John Hill, Sales |
Rep. right away! |

Immaculate and beautifully
decorated this Georgetown
9 bungalow is loaded to the hilt!
Finished lower level with extra
bedroom and 3 pc. No need
for a cottage, this home has a
beautiful pool, new deck plus
a spa. A great home at a
great price of $194,900. Call
Glenda Hughes, Sales Rep.

for more details. NRS9590 NRS9587 |
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gk opuiosnd success!

maintenance free exterior, sit-

uated on a priceless 1.15 acre Glenda Hug hes &

lot. Lots of trees plus the | -

Credit River at the rear of your JOhn HI", Sales RePS-

property makes this a most

unique find. Call Glenda

Hughes, Sales Rep. to view.
NRSS577

NRS BRAND

CHEAPER |
rLUAN A REALTY INC.

___ PR 2100 sq. ft., 10 acres, open 2300 sq. ft. 2 acres of privacy, cir-
OWNHOUGE! 45 MOUNTAINVIEW RD. N. concept with cathedral ceilings, cular driveway, open concept with
Great little Acton semi for GEORGETOWN custom oak kitchen with green- cathedral ceilings, custom oak
$1191900‘ no maintenancg p— n—— -_-rer. kltChen WIth bU"t'ln apphances, 2

house breakfast nook, huge

fees, bigger yard, closer in HUS. [ 3-U person whirlpool tub in ensuite,

e e manis D="UDUL partlally'fmlshed basement. A main floor family room, sunken liv-
for? Call Glenda Hughes, e 77 .2A40YD) . top quality home that must be ing room. A spacious and elegant
Sales Rep. for a tour. e Wi . seen! Call John Hill, Sales Rep. home. Call John Hill, Sales Rep.
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